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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2542/0

4/08/2548/0

4/08/2550/0

4/08/2560/0

4/08/2565/0

4/08/2566/0

Decided...

14/01/2009

14/01/2009

12/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

Description of Proposal..

HAILE MILL, HAILE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CONSTRUCTION OF EXTENSION
TO THE GABLE OF AN,
EXISTING DOMESTIC
DWELLING TO PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL, LIVING,
SANITARY & SLEEPING
ACCOMMODATION

LAND OFF, ARGYLE STREET,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A PAIR OF
THREE BED SEMI-DETACHED,
HOUSES

15, HOLLYBANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION COMPRISING
GARAGE &, BEDROOMS,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION TO FORM,
SUNROOM

2, NORTH ROW, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION FOR DISABLED
PERSON

21, HEATHCOTE PARK,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
KITCHEN EXTENSION &
CONVERSION OF GARAGE TO
FORM, NEW PLAYROOM

1, SEAVIEW, RICHMOND HILL
ROAD, HENSINGHAM, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY GARAGE, UTILITY &
BATHROOM EXTENSION

Parish........

Haile

MiTTom

whitehaven

whitehaven

Cleator Moor

whitehaven
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MR D CRAYSTON, HAILE
MILL, HAILE, EGREMONT

MR H JORDAN, SUNNY CROFT,
BOUNDARY LANE, MILLOM

MR V SHIPLEY, 15
HOLLYBANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR E PIPER, 2 NORTH ROW,
KELLS, WHITEHAVEN

MR B FLEMING, 21
HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5HL

MR AND MRS AMOR, 1
SEAVIEW, RICHMOND HILL
ROAD, HENSINGHAM

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)
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4/08/2570/0 15/01/2009 HOLM HILL, SELLAFIELD St Bridgets

7 Items listed.

ROAD, BECKERMET, Beckermet
CUMBRIA., FELL ONE

LABURNUM TREE WITHIN

CONSERVATION AREA,

(RETROSPECTIVE)
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MR J REA, HOLM HILL,
SELLAFIELD ROAD,
BECKERMET

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE



