Page 1 08:44:03 20 Jan 2009

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2542/0	14/01/2009	HAILE MILL, HAILE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF EXTENSION TO THE GABLE OF AN, EXISTING DOMESTIC DWELLING TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL, LIVING, SANITARY & SLEEPING ACCOMMODATION	Haile	MR D CRAYSTON, HAILE MILL, HAILE, EGREMONT	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2548/0	14/01/2009	LAND OFF, ARGYLE STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A PAIR OF THREE BED SEMI-DETACHED, HOUSES	Millom	MR H JORDAN, SUNNY CROFT, BOUNDARY LANE, MILLOM	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2550/0	12/01/2009	15, HOLLYBANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION COMPRISING GARAGE &, BEDROOMS, SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION TO FORM, SUNROOM	Whitehaven	MR V SHIPLEY, 15 HOLLYBANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2560/0	16/01/2009	2, NORTH ROW, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION FOR DISABLED PERSON	Whitehaven		Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2565/0	16/01/2009	21, HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., KITCHEN EXTENSION & CONVERSION OF GARAGE TO FORM, NEW PLAYROOM	Cleator Moor		Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2566/0	16/01/2009	1, SEAVIEW, RICHMOND HILL ROAD, HENSINGHAM,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY GARAGE, UTILITY & BATHROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR AND MRS AMOR, 1 SEAVIEW, RICHMOND HILL ROAD, HENSINGHAM	Approve (commence within 3 years)

4/08/2570/0 15/01/2009 HOLM HILL, SELLAFIELD ROAD, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., FELL ONE

ROAD, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., FELL ONE LABURNUM TREE WITHIN CONSERVATION AREA, (RETROSPECTIVE) St Bridgets Beckermet PA_DECD.TXT

MR J REA, HOLM HILL,

SELLAFIELD ROAD,

BECKERMET

TREE PRESERVATION APPROVE

7 Items listed.